
Thursday, October 2, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Peña Verde Trio
Friday, October 3, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Lake Anna Jazz and More Trio
Thursday, October 9, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Ginny Goldberg
Friday, October 10, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Lake Anna Jazz and More Trio
Thursday, October 16, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Lucy Lawrence Kilpatrick
Friday, October 17, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Lake Anna Jazz and More Trio
Thursday, October 23, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Bruce Middle Group
Thursday, October 30, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant James Bjork
Thursday, November 6, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Ginny Goldberg
Friday, November 7, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Lake Anna Jazz and More Trio
Thursday, November 13, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Lucy Lawrence Kilpatrick
Friday, November 14, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Lake Anna Jazz and More Trio
Saturday, November 15, 2025 6:00 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Rat Pack Together Again
Thursday, November 20, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant James Bjork
Friday, November 21, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Lake Anna Jazz and More Trio
Thursday, December 4, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Bruce Middle Group
Friday, December 5, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Lake Anna Jazz and More Trio
Thursday, December 11, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Lucy Lawrence Kilpatrick
Friday, December 12, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. James Bjork
Thursday, December 18, 2025 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Callie Opie's Orchard Restaurant Ginny Goldberg
Friday, December 19, 2025 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards & Brewing Co. Lake Anna Jazz and More Trio
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